

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #: 1656-2021 Version: 1 Type: Ordinance Status: Passed File created: 6/16/2021 In control: Public Service & Transportation Committee On agenda: 6/28/2021 Final action: 7/1/2021 Title: To accept the plat titled "The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1" from Maronda Homes, Inc. of Ohio; and to declare an emergency. (\$0.00) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2 Date Ver. Action By Action Result 7/1/2021 1 CITY CLERK Attest G/30/2021 1 MAYOR Signed 6/28/2021 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed G/28/2021 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass									
File created: 6/16/2021 In control: Public Service & Transportation Committee On agenda: 6/28/2021 Final action: 7/1/2021 Title: To accept the plat titled "The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1" from Maronda Homes, Inc. of Ohio; and to declare an emergency. (\$0.00) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2 Date Ver. Action By Action Result 7/1/2021 1 CITY CLERK Attest 6/30/2021 1 MAYOR Signed 6/28/2021 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed	File #:	165	6-2021	Version:	1				
On agenda: 6/28/2021 Final action: 7/1/2021 Title: To accept the plat titled "The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1" from Maronda Homes, Inc. of Ohio; and to declare an emergency. (\$0.00) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Indexes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2 Date Ver. Action By Action Result 7/1/2021 1 CITY CLERK Attest 6/30/2021 1 MAYOR Signed 6/28/2021 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed	Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed		
Title:To accept the plat titled "The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1" from Maronda Homes, Inc. of Ohio; and to declare an emergency. (\$0.00)Sponsors:Indexes:Indexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2DateVer.Action ByActionResult7/1/20211CITY CLERKAttest6/30/20211MAYORSigned6/28/20211COUNCIL PRESIDENTSigned	File created:	6/16	6/2021			In control:	Public Service & Transportation C	Committee	
Inc. of Ohio; and to declare an emergency. (\$0.00) Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2 Date Ver. Action By Action 7/1/2021 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed	On agenda:	6/28	8/2021			Final action:	7/1/2021		
Indexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2DateVer.Action ByActionResult7/1/20211CITY CLERK6/30/20211MAYORSigned6/28/20211COUNCIL PRESIDENTSigned	Title:								
Code sections: Attachments: 1. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2 Date Ver. Action By Action Result 7/1/2021 1 CITY CLERK Attest 6/30/2021 1 MAYOR Signed 6/28/2021 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed	Sponsors:								
Attachments: 1. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2 Date Ver. Action By Action Result 7/1/2021 1 CITY CLERK Attest 6/30/2021 1 MAYOR Signed 6/28/2021 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed	Indexes:								
Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2DateVer.Action ByActionResult7/1/20211CITY CLERKAttest6/30/20211MAYORSigned6/28/20211COUNCIL PRESIDENTSigned	Code sections:								
7/1/20211CITY CLERKAttest6/30/20211MAYORSigned6/28/20211COUNCIL PRESIDENTSigned	Attachments:		1. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 1 of 2, 2. The Meadows at Shannon Lakes Section 5 Part 1 Pg 2 of 2						
6/30/20211MAYORSigned6/28/20211COUNCIL PRESIDENTSigned	Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result	
6/28/2021 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed	7/1/2021	1	CITY CI	LERK		At	test		
5	6/30/2021	1	MAYOR	R		Si	gned		
6/28/2021 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass	6/28/2021	1	COUNC		ENT	Si	gned		
	6/28/2021	1	Columb	us City Cou	ncil	A	pproved	Pass	